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EDMONTON POLICE COMMISSION 
PROPOSED 

 2023 REGULAR  MONTHLY 
 MEETING DATES 

 
 
Thursday, January 19, 2023 
Thursday, February 16, 2023 
Thursday, March 16, 2023 
Thursday, April 20, 2023 
Thursday, May 18, 2023 
Thursday, June 22, 2023 
Thursday, July 20, 2023 
No Meeting in August 
Thursday, September 21, 2023 
Thursday, October 19, 2023 
Thursday, November 16, 2023 
Thursday, December 14, 2023 
 
Following are the proposed times for the meetings.  These times are subject 
to change. 
 

Public Meeting     12:00 P.M. 
 Closed Meeting     2:00 P.M. 
 
The meetings will be held in the River Valley Room, Main Floor, City Hall.   
 
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND THE 
PUBLIC MEETINGS. 
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